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RIDDEN PERFORMANCE PONY

All enquiries should be sent to secretary@djwts.org.au 7/03/2025



EA Rider

Neka Paterson
Lisa Cockerell
Bronwyn Shortt
Claudia Grant
Olivia Cleave
Mia Bartlett
Cate Rudland

Jasmine Abernethy

EA Rider

Bronwyn Harvey
Paige Cartwright
Ivy Williams
Jacqueline White
Claire Mcdermott
Courtney Thompson
Tanner Robinson
Maddison Growcott
Christina Grear
Lisa Hocking
Annabelle Webb
Laura Hercules

Chloe Salter

Performa
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Ridden Performance Pony Championship - 4 & 5YO Pony
Sponsored by Dalgangle Welsh Mountain Pony Stud

Bridle #
P5501
P3164
P219
P5502
P5503
P5504
P2633
P229

Horse Name
CALVESTON ANASTASIA
DARK DIAMOND XIX
DESERT SANDS GRAFFITI

DOCS PARK NYRAMBLA FLINT

ORIANA TUXEDO
PENANT ALL THAT JAZZ
RAINBOW ELEGANCE BHI
SLH NOUGHAT DELIGHT

Owner

Neka Paterson
Morgan Cockerell
Bronwyn Shortt
Ruby Bryant
Olivia Cleave
Karina Bartlett
Cate Rudland

Christopher Wilkinson

Ridden Performance Pony Championship - 6 & 7YO Pony
Sponsored by Walkenny Park Equine Herbs

Bridle #
P1018
P5505
P5506
P2973
P5507
P817
P5508
P3311
P938
P83
P960
P5509
P1504

Horse Name

BROADWAY STAR

GOLD DIGGER

GRANTULLA DAFT PUNK
KINGSFIELD NUMEROLOGY
KOHDALE TWIST OF FATE
MATUVU NOELLE

NILTON SAULIRE

NOVA DANCER
PARKLANDS CELTIC STORM
PENMAIN RUMOR HAS IT
SALIENT PARK ONCE AGAIN
TREASURED ZEPHYR

WP GOLD CLASS

Owner

Diane Lucas
Paige Cartwright
vy Williams
Jocelyn King
Claire McDermott
Deborah Lampard
Airlie Robinson
Deborah Lampard
Sally MaCaulay

N Moody & L Hocking
Toni Webb

Laura Hercules

Chloe Salter

e Sales International

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted

Status

Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted
Accepted



Performarce Sales International
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Ridden Performance Pony Championship - Current Stars
Sponsored by Australian Sports Pony Registry Inc

EA Rider Bridle# Horse Name Status

Jessica Olinder P71 BELMORE PARK PERFECT DANCER Rosa-Lea Cleve Accepted
Rebecca Wicks P2819 DON ADELINO Rebecca Wicks Accepted
Allegra Newman P2537 FAIRLIGHT ACRES ON PARADE Allegra Newman Accepted
Eliza Spiers P2367 HILLSWOOD BEATRICE Eliza Spiers Accepted
Nellie Tuddenham P982 LE VALE EAST WIND Nellie Tuddenham Accepted
Maddison Growcott P644 PEN NANT FIRE CRACKER Judith Appleton Accepted
Ella Walsh P5510 POETRY IN MOTION Ella Walsh Accepted
Skyla Cox P2348 THIACAN BONITA Skyla Cox Accepted
Lauren Cocks P5511 TREASURED BP HEWITT Lauren Cocks Accepted

Tanner Robinson P5512 WINGANA JUST GINGER Airlie Robinson Accepted
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