

# **PROVISIONAL ACCEPTANCES**

## **RIDDEN PERFORMANCE PONY**



#### Ridden Performance Pony Championship - 4 & 5YO Pony Sponsored by Dalgangle Welsh Mountain Pony Stud

	_			
EA Rider	Bridle #	Horse Name	Owner	Status
Neka Paterson	P5501	CALVESTON ANASTASIA	Neka Paterson	Accepted
Lisa Cockerell	P3164	DARK DIAMOND XIX	Morgan Cockerell	Accepted
Bronwyn Shortt	P219	DESERT SANDS GRAFFITI	Bronwyn Shortt	Accepted
Claudia Grant	P5502	DOCS PARK NYRAMBLA FLINT	Ruby Bryant	Accepted
Olivia Cleave	P5503	ORIANA TUXEDO	Olivia Cleave	Accepted
Mia Bartlett	P5504	PENANT ALL THAT JAZZ	Karina Bartlett	Accepted
Cate Rudland	P2633	RAINBOW ELEGANCE BHI	Cate Rudland	Accepted
Jasmine Abernethy	P229	SLH NOUGHAT DELIGHT	Christopher Wilkinson	Accepted

## Ridden Performance Pony Championship - 6 & 7YO Pony Sponsored by Walkenny Park Equine Herbs

EA Rider	Bridle #	Horse Name	Owner	Status
Bronwyn Harvey	P1018	BROADWAY STAR	Diane Lucas	Accepted
Paige Cartwright	P5505	GOLD DIGGER	Paige Cartwright	Accepted
Ivy Williams	P5506	GRANTULLA DAFT PUNK	Ivy Williams	Accepted
Jacqueline White	P2973	KINGSFIELD NUMEROLOGY	Jocelyn King	Accepted
Claire Mcdermott	P5507	KOHDALE TWIST OF FATE	Claire McDermott	Accepted
Courtney Thompson	P817	MATUVU NOELLE	Deborah Lampard	Accepted
Tanner Robinson	P5508	NILTON SAULIRE	Airlie Robinson	Accepted
Maddison Growcott	P3311	NOVA DANCER	Deborah Lampard	Accepted
Christina Grear	P938	PARKLANDS CELTIC STORM	Sally MaCaulay	Accepted
Lisa Hocking	P83	PENMAIN RUMOR HAS IT	N Moody & L Hocking	Accepted
Annabelle Webb	P960	SALIENT PARK ONCE AGAIN	Toni Webb	Accepted
Laura Hercules	P5509	TREASURED ZEPHYR	Laura Hercules	Accepted
Chloe Salter	P1504	WP GOLD CLASS	Chloe Salter	Accepted



## Ridden Performance Pony Championship - Current Stars Sponsored by Australian Sports Pony Registry Inc

_			
Bridle #	Horse Name		Status
P71	BELMORE PARK PERFECT DANCER	Rosa-Lea Cleve	Accepted
P2819	DON ADELINO	Rebecca Wicks	Accepted
P2537	FAIRLIGHT ACRES ON PARADE	Allegra Newman	Accepted
P2367	HILLSWOOD BEATRICE	Eliza Spiers	Accepted
P982	LE VALE EAST WIND	Nellie Tuddenham	Accepted
P644	PEN NANT FIRE CRACKER	Judith Appleton	Accepted
P5510	POETRY IN MOTION	Ella Walsh	Accepted
P2348	THIACAN BONITA	Skyla Cox	Accepted
P5511	TREASURED BP HEWITT	Lauren Cocks	Accepted
P5512	WINGANA JUST GINGER	Airlie Robinson	Accepted
	P71 P2819 P2537 P2367 P982 P644 P5510 P2348 P5511	P71 BELMORE PARK PERFECT DANCER P2819 DON ADELINO P2537 FAIRLIGHT ACRES ON PARADE P2367 HILLSWOOD BEATRICE P982 LE VALE EAST WIND P644 PEN NANT FIRE CRACKER P5510 POETRY IN MOTION P2348 THIACAN BONITA P5511 TREASURED BP HEWITT	P71 BELMORE PARK PERFECT DANCER Rosa-Lea Cleve P2819 DON ADELINO Rebecca Wicks P2537 FAIRLIGHT ACRES ON PARADE Allegra Newman P2367 HILLSWOOD BEATRICE Eliza Spiers P982 LE VALE EAST WIND Nellie Tuddenham P644 PEN NANT FIRE CRACKER Judith Appleton P5510 POETRY IN MOTION Ella Walsh P2348 THIACAN BONITA Skyla Cox P5511 TREASURED BP HEWITT Lauren Cocks